LS

17 469-1014081

13 297575-M29
14 297580-M29
15 297584-M29

18 297535-M29
19 297540-M29
20 469-1014076

16  469-1014075

21 4171002110

22 414.1002120

23 417.1002116-01

Puc. 17. Bentunsiuums kaprepa (1014)
Fig. 17. Crankcase ventilation (1014)

1 417.1014070

617211

417.1014076

417.1014074

5 417.1014072

6 417.1014075

7 4171014090 —

8 417.1014073

9 417.1014071-01

451M-1003086

250511-M8

417.1014070

451M-1014015



8¢

5 258617

14 258599

Puc. 18. PYB 1 pacnipesieutens 3axuranus u dCAHO o gacoca (1016)
Fig. 18. Ignition itrib  tor and oil pump drive (1016)

451-1016010-03

21-1016023-b

414-1016012

24-1016014

258617

414-1016016

414-1016019

250511-MN8

252155-M2

291747

414-1016030

414.1016018

414.1011220



6§

| s

| | 7

19

19

20

10
11
12
13
14
15

17

19
20
21
22
23

469-1101008-11
469-1101008

469-1101009411
469-1101008

3151-1101123
201453-1129
252038-1129
315111011271
255120-1129
469-1101160
469-1101163
69-110112d
469-1101114
290813-1129
2 0045- 29
469-1101142
258038-1129
469-1101141]
353052-T129
469-1101092410

469-1103010401
469-1103085
469-1103075
469-1103080
297451-

469-110401(

454316 4540
45 4316 0057

454316 4541
454316 0059

454316 1941
459346 1519
459811 1256
45 4321 3544
459772 1127
454316 2917
454316 1963
4543150126
45 4316 0084
459952 1592
459862 1046
454316 0089
459 71 1049
454316 008

459982 1006
454316 4160

454316 4353
454316 0100
454316 0098
454316 0099
45 3114 5422

454316 0101

I'PYIIIIA 11. CUCTEMA IIUTAHUA JIBUTATEJIA
GROUP 11. FUEL SYSTEM

[
=

[N S R T T T o T S =R S I S

[ NS I NS R L )

Moarpymna 1101. Baku TonJanBHBIE
Subgroup 1101. Fuel Tanks

1 1

2 2
2 2
10 10
2 2
2 2
4 4
4 4
4 4
4 4
4 4
4 4
4 4
2 2
2 2

Bak TomMBHBI TTpaBhIii ¢ pooKoi cbope

Bax TOIUTMBHEIHA Mpasblil ¢ POOKOR  cGope
(151 3aMacHbBIX YacTeid)

Bak TOIUIMBHBIIA JIeBbIit ¢ POOKOI  cGope

Bak TOIIMBHBII JIeBbiii ¢ POOKOI cbope
(U1 3aITacHBIX YacTeit)

bpri3 MK TOoruIMBHO 0aka cbope
bonr M8x14
[ai16a
bpeiz  uwKk ToruMBHO — 0Oaka
3axenka 5x9
®dapTyK TOIMJIMBHO 0aka
[nanka kperieHus dapTyka
IIpoknanka xomyTa
X0 YT KperuieHus TOTUIMBHO ~ Gaka cbope
Bont M10x45
anen x55
laiika M 10 cniermanbHast
I mmunT 3,2x16
Yo p
IIpobka cnuBHas 1/4"
YanvHuTeb HATUBHON TPYOBI

Moarpymua 1103. IIpooka TomauBHOro 6aKa
Subgroup 1103. Fuel Tank Cap

2 2
4 4
2 2
2 2
12 12

pobOKa TOruIMBHO 0Oaka cbope
Konbilo en 4ku npoOKM TOIUIMBHO — 0aka
INpoxnanka npoOKU TOIIMBHO  Oaka
Illen uyka mpoOKu TOIULIMBHO ©0aka cOope
3BEHO LIeTl YKU MPOOKU TOIIMBHO — 0Oaka

IMoarpynna 1104. TpyoonpoBoabl TONIMBHbIE
Subgroup 1104. Fuel Pipes

2 2

TpyOka rnpreMHasi TOTUIMB PO

a c pwibTpoM cbope

R.h. fuel tank with cap in assy
R.h. fuel tank with cap in assy (for spare parts)

L.h. fuel tank with cap in assy
L.h. fuel tank with cap in assy (for spare parts)

Fuel tank guard in assy
Bolt M8x14

Washer

Fuel tank guard

Rivet 5x9

Fuel tank apron
Apron fastening strip
Yoke gasket

Fuel tank fastening yoke in assy
Bolt M10x45

Pin X535

Special nut M10
Cotter 3.2x16

Stop

Drain plug 1/4"
Filler pipe extension

Fuel tank cap in assy

Fuel tank cap chain ring
Fuel tank cap gasket

Fuel tank cap chain in assy
Fuel tank cap chain link

Fuel intake pipe with filter in assy


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1101009
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1101123
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1101127
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1101120
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1101110
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1101142
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1101141
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1101092
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1103010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1104010

09

1 469-1101008-11 ‘

2 469-1101009-11 ‘

297451-N
469-1103085
469-1103080

469-1103075

469-1103085
469-1103010-01

469-1101092-10
353052-M29
469-1101141

\2m58038-ﬂ29

3151-1101123—

201453-N29
252038-MN29

3151-1101127

\\
N
-
>
@14 469-1101142

13 260045-M29

10 69-1101120

11 469-1101110
12 290813-n29w

Puc. 19. baku torusHble (1101), mpoOka ToruBHo — Gaka (1103)
Fig. 19. Fuel tanks (1101), fuel tank cap (1103)

255120-M29

469-1101160

469-1101163




19

8 1/32740/01

9 293196-N

10 452-1104022

1 469-1104010

# I 00

25 469-1104075

14 20-3506046

24 201418-M29

26 451M-1104134-10

23 3151-1104160
22 3741-1104160

27 451M-1104200

15 297581-M29

21 252134-MN2
20 250508-M29
19 469-1104080
18 3151-1104085-10
17 297575-M29
16 297580-M29
15 297581-M29

16 297580-M29

17 297575-M29

14 20-3506046

13  469-1104100-10

s , ‘
12
1132740101
11 469-1104100
2931961 5 451-1104027
|
10 452-1104022
@ 4 21-1104040
1 469-1104010
S~ 6 25836529

Puc. 20. Tpyoonipo bl ToriuBHbIe (1104)
Fig. 20. Fuel pipes (1104)






